
IFB 20‐58 Parking Repairs and Waterproofing ‐ Buena Vista Garage
Register of Prospective Bidders /IFB Holders as of 3/10/2020

Name Vendor Name Address Phone E‐mail Address

Frank Dicenso, president Ace Restoration Co., Inc. 29 Linden St., Medford, MA 02155 781‐396‐6150 acerestorationco@hotmail.com

Joseph Pasquarello ACME Waterproofing Co. 21 Nightingale Ave., Quincy, MA 02169 781‐760‐8366 joepasq@hotmail.com

David Afzali ACME Waterproofing Co. 21 Nightingale Ave., Quincy, MA 02169 781‐888‐4706 dafzali@acmewp.com

Mai Tran Chapman Waterproofing  mtran@chapmanwaterproofing.com 
Gerry McDonaugh Commercial Masonry Corporation 11 Aldrin Road, Plymouth, MA 508‐801‐0392 mcd@commercialmasonry.com
Wallace Frigon, President Contracting Specialists Inc. 453 S. Main Street, Attleboro, MA 02703 508‐222‐2377 anguyen@contractingspecialists.com
Sophie Arenburg Contracting Specialists Inc.  453 South Main Street, Attleboro, MA  508.222.2377   sophie@contractingspecialists.com
Liz Marmanides Dandis Contracting, Inc. Canton, MA 781‐828‐9313 lmarmanides@dandiscontracting.com

Davison Company Inc Somerville, MA davisoncompany@gmail.com
Paul J. Cacciola Davison Company Inc davisoncompany@gmail.com

Dynamic Air Corporation 617‐415‐5332 tclark@dac‐hvac.com
Glen Imonetti Heritage Restoration, Inc. PO 478/170 Pleasant Street, Rockland, MA781‐878‐2461 gimonetti@heritageri.com
Damian Rebisz John W. Egan Co. Inc. 3 Border St., Newton, MA 617‐244‐6390 DRebisz@johnwegan.com

Janine McIlvene L & L Contracting, Inc. 25 Hayward Street, Braintree, MA 02184 781‐849‐0770 janine@landlcontracting.com

Kimberly Locke L & L Contracting, Inc. 25 Hayward Street, Braintree, MA 02184 klocke@landlcontracting.com

Stephen Locke L & L Contracting, Inc. 25 Hayward Street, Braintree, MA 02184 slocke@landlcontracting.com
Joe Marino Marino Construction 781‐844‐5464 j.marinoconstruction@gmail.com
Michael Massey Massey Construction 144 Stetson Ave, Swampscott, MA 781‐593‐2299 mmassey@masseycc.com

Michael Selig MJS Construction, Inc.
20 Del Carmine St. Ste. 103, Wakefield, 
MA 01880 781‐245‐0008 mselig@mjsconstructioninc.com

Christine McKenna MJS Construction, Inc.
20 Del Carmine St. Ste. 103, Wakefield, 
MA 01880 781‐245‐0008 cmckenna@mjsconstructioninc.com

N Granese & Sons sggranese@ngranese.com; 
Frank DiDonato N.B. Kenney Company, Inc. Devens, MA 978‐849‐5200 fdidonato@nbkenney.com; skenney@nbkenney.com

Bernanrd Feghali New England Builders and Contractors, Inc. Methuen, MA 978‐685‐3990 Bernard@newenglandbuilders.com
Northeastern Mechanical, Inc. plyons@northeasternmech.com

Gaurang Parikh Northern Contracting Group
68 Jackon Street, PO Box 96, Canton, MA 
02021 781‐821‐4200 x101 gparikh@northerncontractingcorp.com; ncc@northerncontractingcorp

P.J. Dionne Company, Inc. info@pjdionne.com
Patrick J. Kennedy & Sons, Inc. rhanley@pjkennedy.com

Jared Burhoe Patriot Restoration Inc.
204 Cedar Hill Road, Marlborough, MA 
01752 508‐624‐4487 jburhoe@patriotrestoration.com

David Woolaver Patriot Restoration Inc.
204 Cedar Hill Road, Marlborough, MA 
01752 508‐624‐4487 dwoolaver@patriotrestoration.com

Paul Rogan Paul J. Rogan Co., Inc. 25 Hayward Street, Braintree, MA 02184 781‐843‐1900 ronb@pauljroganco.com
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Ann Dionne; Mike 
Dionne PJ Dionne Company Wilmington, MA 978‐657‐9330 adionne@pjdionne.com; Mike@pjdionne.com
Mike Legee P. J. Spillane Company, Inc. 97 Tileston Street, Everett, MA 02149 617‐389‐6200 mlegee@pjspillane.com
Scott Richman Richman Corporation richmanplbcorp@aol.com
Mark Irvine; Heather 
Irvine Robert W. Irvine & Sons 147 Blossom Street, Lynn, MA 01902 781‐581‐0464 ext 223mirvine@irvineandsons.com; hirvine@irvineandsons.com

Seaver Construction info@seaverconstruction.com; 
Rishikesh Structural 1755 Highland Ave., Building B, Cheshire, C203‐303‐5191 rishikesh@structural.net

Thomas E. Snowden Inc Saugus, MA rbarbolla@tesnowden.com
Thomas G. Gallagher, Inc. info@tggallagher.com

Douglas Hampson UWS Construction Group 19 Garland Street, Fitchburg, MA 01420 doug@uws‐llc.com
Veterans Development Corporation, Inc ldecker@vetdevcorp.com
Wayne J. Grifen Electric Holliston, MA wgriffin@wjgei.com

Paul Caruso, President Webster Construction 53 Clapp Street, Boston, MA 02125 617‐436‐7944 pcaruso@wcboston.com
WES Construction KVogel@wesconstructioncorp.com; 
William F. Lynch Co., Inc. contact@wflynchinc.com
William M. Collins Co., Inc. info@gowmc.com
Your Electrical Solution Weymouth, MA info@yourelectricalsolutions.com

Craig McCarthy Quality Renovations Inc qualityrenovationsinc0@gmail.com


